Your best choice when high liquid
handling capability is required!
The Genie® Supreme 100 Series™ can remove 100% of entrained liquid and particulates in gas samples,
including aerosols. Unlike coalescing filters that may allow aerosols to pass through the filter element and
become re-entrained, Genie® Membrane Separators™ reject aerosols on the surface of their membrane
where they are removed through a drain/bypass. Only the gas sample will flow through the membrane to
the analyzers, protecting them and other sampling components against liquid damage.
The Genie® Supreme Model 133 Membrane Separator™ combines your favorite features of the legacy

valve auto-reset pressure
Dimensions
Model Numbering & Additional Part Numbers
Model number: Replacement membrane kit number:
Five membranes per kit. O-rings sold separately
Your model number is determined by your specific needs. Choose options below.
Sealing material 0 = fluoroelastomer 1 = perfluoroelastomer       (others available upon request)
Mounting bracket Part # 133-509-SS (sold separately)
133 0 SS
Membrane type
133  5  X
Liquid Block™ option Blank = No Liquid Block™ LB = Liquid Block™ *               *May be restrictive for vacuum service
Sealing material
Membrane type
Liquid Block™ option
Assembly for probe mounting:
Refer to 760 or GPHV product sheet for probe dimensions and technical information.
Not recommended for custody transfer BTU analysis.
PA133 0 SS
Sealing material
Membrane type
Membrane replacement sealing material number:
One o-ring per kit.
Sealing material
133  5             0
Membrane type 6 = Better Rejection; Rejects ALL types of liquids from vapor
7 = Highest Temps; Rejects ONLY high surface tension liquids
Side View Front View
3.445”
INLET
OUTLET
3.365”
DIA.
3.015”
DIA.
0.663”
1.155”
BYPASS
2.250”
3.480” DIA.
4.221”3.470”
1.110”
3.000”
0.224”
4.670”OUTLET
INLET
BYPASS
0.219” DIA.
OPTIONAL
MOUNTING
BRACKET
Individual product Probe mounted assembly
Front View Side View
1/4 FNPT”
OUTLET
5.8”
3.3”
1/4” MNPT
PROBE CONNECTION
3.5” DIA.
5.2”
Refer to 760 or GPHV product sheet for probe dimensions and technical information.
If left outlet required, invert Genie and use port labeled “BYPASS” as inlet, because sample must enter upper port.
Analytically Correct™ sample systems, sample
conditioning components, and revolutionary
gas and liquid sampling technology.
Contact us for expert product application assistance.
1.225.644.5255
geniefilters.com
41041 Black Bayou Road, Gonzales, Louisiana 70737
U.S. Patent 7,555,964. Genie®, Genie® Membrane Technology™, and Genie® Membrane Separators™ are trademarks or registered trademarks of A+Corporation, LLC. All other referenced trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
© 2012 A+ Corporation. All rights reserved.  SCC-Supreme133-PS_030323